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PRIVATE
STAFF SUMMARY OF MEETING

OTHER COMMITTEE COMMITTEE ON INDEPENDENT LEGISLATIVE

Date

Time

Place

This Meeting was called to order by Carlos Perez Robin

This Report was prepared by Zach Beaudoin

Hearing Items

02:26:50 PM

03:20:07 PM

03:34:05 PM

03:50:05 PM

04:16:02 PM

04:46:53 PM

05:00:17 PM

05:19:59 PM

05:36:59 PM

06:00:50 PM

REDISTRICTING COMMISSION

Attendance
09/24/2021 Aislinn Kottwitz X
Amber
McReynolds
Blanca Uzeta
02:23:31 PM to 06:27:27 PMQ'Leary
Constance
Hass
Gary Horvath
Heather Barry
Hunter Barnett
John Buckley

LSB A

X X X X X X

Schepper
Samuel
Greenidge
Kevin Fletcher X
Carlos Perez X
X = Present, E = Excused, A = Absent, * = Present after roll call
Action Taken
The commission voted to go into executive session.

The commission returned from executive session and too a brief recess.

The commission meeting resumed. Commissioners took a straw poll on staff maps 2 and
discussed the maps.

The commission began reviewing the maps and asking commission staff questions.

The discussion continued on the 2nd staff maps.

Commissioners continued asking staff questions on the specific districts.

The discussion on the maps continued.

The commission moved to commissioner requests for maps and amendments.

The commission continued requesting maps.

The commission moved on to committee reports.
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06:06:46 PM The commission moved on to staff reports.

06:27:27 PM The committee adjourned.
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