PRIVATE

STAFF SUMMARY OF MEETING OTHER COMMITTEE COMMITTEE ON INDEPENDENT LEGISLATIVE REDISTRICTING COMMISSION

Date		09/24/2021	Attendance Aislinn Kottwitz Amber McReynolds	X X
Time		02:23:31 PM to 06:27:27 P	Blanca Uzeta	X
Place		LSB A	Hass Gary Horvath Heather Barry Hunter Barnett John Buckley	X
This Meeting was o	called to order b	y Carlos Perez	Robin Schepper	X
This Report was prepared by		Zach Beaudoin	Samuel Greenidge Kevin Fletcher Carlos Perez	X X X
X = Present, E = Excused, A = Absent, * = Present after roll call				
Hearing Items Action Taken				
02:26:50 PM	The commission voted to go into executive session.			
03:20:07 PM	The commission returned from executive session and too a brief recess.			
03:34:05 PM	The commission meeting resumed. Commissioners took a straw poll on staff maps 2 and discussed the maps.			
03:50:05 PM	The commission began reviewing the maps and asking commission staff questions.			
04:16:02 PM	The discussion continued on the 2nd staff maps.			
04:46:53 PM	Commissioners continued asking staff questions on the specific districts.			
05:00:17 PM	The discussion on the maps continued.			
05:19:59 PM	The commission moved to commissioner requests for maps and amendments.			
05:36:59 PM	The commission continued requesting maps.			
06:00:50 PM	The commission moved on to committee reports.			

1 of 2 9/29/2021 8:55 AM

06:06:46 PM The commission moved on to staff reports.

06:27:27 PM The committee adjourned.

2 of 2